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2-8
67196 Husky Dog 8’’ 2-9

67197 Beagle 8’’

2-6
67195 Toffee Doggy 8’’ 2-7

67198 Dalmation 8’’

2-4
68101 White Cat, 10”

2-3
68103 Tabby Cat, 10”

2-5
68102 Calico Cat, 10”

New Items

2-1
19796 Long Leg Sasquatch  20”

2-2
30647 Sasquatch 10”

Parkdale
Pouncers

New Items
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3-5
71116 Squishy Bear, Pink 9” 

3-6
71117 Squishy Bear, Blue 9” 

We’re
squishy

3-4
71115 Squishy Brown Bear, 9” 

Morris

3-2
14010DB Jonathan Bear, Brown  10”

3-3
14010C Jonathan Bear, Cream  10”

Jonathan

B Moonstone Pe Rose Quartz

L Topaz
Db Onyx

NEW &
IMPROVED!

P Amethyst

3-1
91603 Morris Bear 12”

3-7
34701 Bear  9”
34702 Big Bear  12”
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5-1
50208 JoJo Bear  9”
50211 Big JoJo Bear  11”

JoJo Jamie

Bradley

5-5
17771B Bradley Bear, Brown 8”
17772B Big Bradley Bear, Brown 11”

5-6
17771W Bradley Bear, White 8”
17772W Big Bradley Bear, White 11”

Charley

5-4
81713 Charley Bear  8”  

4 Sizes 5 Colours!Barnaby

C Bl P

5-7
71711 Barnaby Bear 11”
71716 Big Barnaby Bear 16”
71723 Jumbo Barnaby Bear 23” 
71730 Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear 30” 

DB

B

Barnabys measured standing.

5-2
52338B Jamie Bear, Brown 8”
52239B Big Jamie Bear, Brown 10”

5-3
52338S Jamie Bear, Silver 8”
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Little Moes
6-7
43433G Little Moe 
“It’s A Girl”  6”

6-8
43433B Little Moe 
“It’s A Boy”  6”

6-10
43433HB Little Moe 
“Happy Birthday”  6”

6-9
43433GW Little Moe 
“Get Well Soon”  6”

6-3
10392P Jumbo Giraffe 
w/rattle, Pink 16’’

6-4
10392Bl Jumbo Giraffe 
w/rattle,  Blue 16’’ 

6-5
30630P Big Eye Lamb, Pink 9” 

6-6
30630Bl Big Eye Lamb, Blue 9” 

Sparkleeyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyes ™

SparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleSparkleeyeseyeseyeseyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyeseyeseyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyeseyeseyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyeseyeseyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyeseyeseyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyeseyeseyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyeseyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyesSparkleeyeseyeseyeseyes ™

SparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkleSparkle

6-1
42000W Bobby Bear, White  11”

6-2
42000B Bobby Bear, Brown  11”
43002B Jumbo Bobby Bear, Brown  16”

Bobby
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7-9
65200P Petey Bear, Pink  14"

7-8
65200Bl Petey Bear, Blue  14"

Petey

7-3
52944CR Timothy Bear,
Cream  8”

Timothy

W

P

B

Bl

7-1
72012P Big Jeremy Bear, Pink  12"

7-2
72012Bl Big Jeremy Bear, Blue  12"72012P Big Jeremy Bear, Pink  12"

Jeremy

7-1
72012P Big Jeremy Bear, Pink  12"

7-5
20611Bl Tommy Bear,
Blue  6” 

7-6
20611P Tommy Bear, Pink  6”

TommyTommy

7-4
20611W Tommy Bear, 
White  6”

7-7
20611B  Tommy Bear, Brown  6” 
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8-6
51070 Mickey Bear  8”

8-7
14081B Big Bucky Bear, Brown  9” 

8-8
14081C Big Bucky Bear, Cream  9”

BuckyMickey

great with shirts!

8-2
66358C Maxy Bear, Cream Jointed  8”
66351C Big Maxy Bear, Cream Jointed 10”

Maxy

8-3
66358 Maxy Bear, Brown Jointed  8”
66351 Big Maxy Bear, Brown Jointed 10”

William

8-4
50978 William Bear  8”

William

8-5
50978W William Bear, White  8”

8-1
60711DB Puffy Bear, Brown  10”

Puffy

More Bears...
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9-3
17185 Duffy Husky w/ Ear Muff  8"

9-4
53852 Mortimer Mutt  13’’ 9-5

93383 Newfoundland Dog  10”

9-6
17784 White Kitty Cat 9’

Long Ago & Far Away...

9-8
60831 Triceraptops  8"

9-7
60830 T-Rex  8"

9-9
30632 Unicorn  8”

9-10
36010 Mammoth  9”

9-1
17180 Duffy Moose w/ Flap Hat  8"

9-2
18183 Duffy Black Bear w/ Pink Ear Muff  8"
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10-5
87021 Eagle  

10-2
87004 Ducky

10-6
87017 Tiger  

10-3
87007 Cow  

10-4
87005 Piggy  10-7

87011 Beaver  

10-8
87006 Horse  10-9

87019 Moose  

10-10
87023 Husky  10-11

87000 Bull Dog 

Cuddle PalsCuddle Pals

We look great 
in t-shirts

10-1
87029 Dalmation  

10-5

7.5"
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11-11
87013 Little Bunny  6"

11-4
87001 Brown Bear  

11-1
87015 Froggy  

11-7
87008 Panda 

11-2
87025 Giraffe  

11-5
87014 Lamb  

11-3
87010 Elephant  

11-6
87009 Penguin  

11-10
87018 Lion  

11-12
87022 Little Black Bear  6”

NEW!

11-8
87030 Sloth  

NEW!

11-9
87016 Chimp  
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12-2
41114 Lamb Hugger

12-4
41115 Bunny Hugger

12-3
41112 Bear Hugger

12-1
41111 Unicorn Hugger

12-5
42193 Elephant Hugger

Blankey Hugger Sets

12-6
42195 Moose Hugger

12-7
42196 Black Bear Hugger

Soft and
Cuddly!
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13-11
41194 Monkey Blankey Set

13-10
41193 Unicorn Blankey Set

Visit 
www.embroiderbuddy.com
for more Embroider Buddy®

products

13-7
31196 Mini Bear Blankey Pink, 16”

13-8
31197 Mini Bear Blankey Blue, 16”

13-9
31199 Mini Lamb Blankey, 16”

Blankeys

13-1
61000 
Owl Blankey

13-2
61097 
Giraffe Blankey 

13-3
61092 
Monkey Blankey 

13-4
61099 
Lamb Blankey 

13-5
61098 
Bear Blankey Blue 

13-6
61001 
Bear Blankey Pink
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14-5
19190 Santa German Shepherd  8”

14-4
17783 Santa Bradley Bear 8”

14-3
15103 Squishy Snowman 8”

14-1
15101 Squishy Santa Claus 8”

14-2
15102 Squishy Reindeer 8”

14-1 14-3

NEW!

14-4
17783 Santa Bradley Bear17783 Santa Bradley Bear

14-6
15201 Christmas
             Santa 5”

14-7
15202 Christmas
          Snowman 5”

14-8
15206 Christmas
            Puppy 5”

14-9
15205 Christmas
           Reindeer 5”Christmas Cuties are available in 4 x 3 

Display Boxes, or individually in 6 piece polybags.

We’re
squishy

COLLECTION



1515 www.parkdalenovelty.com

NEW!

15-3
13794                      
Lil' Hunk Beaver   

15-1
13792                     
Lil' Hunk Black Bear  

15-2
13795                    
Lil' Hunk Polar Bear   

15-5
13793                     
Lil' Hunk Husky   

15-4
13791                      
Lil' Hunk Moose  

15-7
13799
Lil' Hunk Raccoon  

15-9
13801                     
Lil' Hunk Squirrel  

15-8
13798 
Lil' Hunk Owl  

15-12
13804 
Lil' Hunk Monkey  

15-15
13807 
Lil' Hunk Lion  

15-10
13802 
Lil' Hunk Bison  

15-11
13803 
Lil' Hunk Horse  

15-13
13805 
Lil' Hunk Zebra  

15-14
13806
Lil' Hunk Tiger 

15-6
13797 
Lil' Hunk Eagle 

Mini Hunks also available 
as keychains and 

Christmas ornaments.
See website

15-16
13810
Lil' Hunk Panda    

3"

3"
NEW!

15-17
13811
Lil' Hunk Giraffe
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We look
 great with 
bandannas

17-9
19791 Long Legs Moose  20”

17-8
19793 Long Legs Husky  20”

17-7
19792 Long Legs Black Bear  20”

Long Legs

17-1
30824 White Tail Deer  9” 17-2

30825 Elk  9”
17-3
30826 Owl  9”

17-5
10760 Bison  7”

17-6
30751 Raccoon  8”

17-4
30646 Sloth  10”
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19-5
30821 Buttercup Bunny  9”

19-6
30823 Cottontail Bunny  7”

19-8
69252 Bunny & Baby  10” 

19-10
69255 Ducky & Baby  10” 

19-9
69253 Lamb & Baby  10”

19-7
52014 Little Larry Lamb  8”

NEW!

19-4
34700L Lilac Bunny 
15” stand

19-3
34700B Beige Bunny 
15” stand19-1

34700Db Silver/Brown Bunny  
15” stand 19-2

34700Pe Peach Bunny  
15” stand

NEW!
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21-8
30622 Big Eye Harlan Horse 11"

21-1
30608 Morrison Moose  8"
30612 Big Morrison Moose  12"

21-5
30620 Big Eye Mountain Goat  8"

21-2
30615 Big Eye Polar Bear  8”

21-4
30610 Big Eye Husky  8”
30614 Large Big Eye Husky  12”

21-6
30527 Big Eye Bison  8”

21-3
30643 Bruno Black Bear  8"
30645 Big Bruno Black Bear  12"

21-9
26012 Hugo Horse 11"

Lots more moose
and bears in our

'23 Souvenir Catalog

21-7
30627 Charley Big Eye Horse 9"
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23-4 70700 Moose/Black Bear  6"

23-2 70706 Puffi n/Moose  6"

NEW!

23-1  70724 Bear/Bull  6"

23-6   70719 T-Rex/Triceratops  6" 23-7  70721 Donkey-Elephant Party Animals 6"

23-3  70723 Moose/Beaver   6”

23-5  70713 White Tail Deer/Black Bear  6"
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NEW!

24-5
30631 Big Eye Toby Turtle  15”

24-3
30623 Big Eye Solly Seal w/ Bandana  11”

24-6
30625 Big Eye Freddy Frog  15"

24-8
30628 Beluga Whale  11”

24-7
30629 Killer Whale  11”

24-4
30624 Arnie Alligator  15"
30635 Little Arnie Alligator  11"

24-1
30626 Big Eye Ricky Crab  11”

24-10
71010 Squishy Losbter 11"
71011 Big Squishy Lobster 17"

24-11
30617 Perry Puffi n  9"

Check out our souvenir 
catalog or website 

for more puffins and 
lobsters.

24-11
30617 Perry Puffi n  9"

NEW!

24-9
30630 Shark  11"

24-2
30636 Spotted Seal  11"
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25-11
13809 Puffi n Hunk  4”

25-15
13808 Lobster Hunk 4”

25-1
13834 Flamingo 6” sitting 25-3

13821 Big Baby Seal 5”25-2
13835 Yellow Ducky 4”

25-5
13831P Pink Seahorse 4”

25-7
13829P Pink Octopus 5”

25-9
13827 Orca Whale 4”

25-10
13824 Turtle 4” 25-12

13820 Grey Seal 5”

25-13
13825 Crab 3”

25-14
13830 Striped Fish 5”

25-16
13826 Blue Dolphin 5”

NEW!

25-6
13831L Lilac Seahorse 4”

25-8
13829L Lilac Octopus 5”

25-4
13836 Spotted Seal 5”

We can be name dropped
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Valentines
Collection

26-3
17771 Bradley Bear, 8”
17772 Big Bradley Bear, 11”

26-2
82001 Bradley Balloon Bear, 8”

26-5
20612 Tommy Bear 6”

26-4
17784V Valentine Cat, 9”

26-1
67195W Toffee Doggy, 8”

NEW!
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27-2
34703 Billy Bear  9”
34704 Billy Bear  12”

27-1
71711V Barnaby Bear  11”

27-4
52339B Jamie Bear, Brown  8”

27-5
52339S Jamie Bear, Silver  8”

27-3
52944 Timothy Bear  8”

27-6
30646X Sloth with heart, 11”

27-7
16001
Puppy Dog with heart, 5”

27-8
16002
Bee with heart, 5”

27-9
16003
Monkey with heart, 5”

Also available
“I’m Ape Over You” on heart
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28-6
14082B Bucky Grad Bear, Brown  9”

28-2
16101 Engineer Bear  11”
28-2
16101 Engineer Bear  11”

14082B Bucky Grad Bear, Brown  9”

28-4
60711BS Military Bear  11”

28-8
42001 Grad Bobby Bear  12”
43001 Jumbo Grad Bobby Bear  16”

28-3
44002 Scrub Bear  9”

Enquire about our Bears at Work 
and Grad custom program. 

Low minimums!

Imprinted items are for reference only and not for resale.

28-5
44001 Grad Husky  12”

28-7
45001 Grad Owl  10” 

28-1
16102 Pilot Bear  11”

Grads
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We are the leaders in custom plush

Tee

Baseball Tee

Baseball Hoody

Cheerleader OutfitVarsity Jacket

Most items above are for reference only and not for resale.

Hoody

Scarf

• Imprinted  •  Embroidery  •  Mascots

We do it all!

Mascots
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30-1
82101 Moose Fanny Pack 

30-3
82106 Cat Fanny Pack 

30-2
82103 Unicorn Fanny Pack 

30-4
82102 Black Bear Fanny Pack 

30-5
82105 Dog Fanny Pack 

30-6
82104 Lady Bug Fanny Pack 

Fanny Packs 11"
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31-3
31761 Cat 5"

31-5
31764 Moose with 
Maple Leaf  5" 

31-6
31765 Dinosaur  5"

31-4
31763 Unicorn  5"

Zipper
Pulls

Backpacks

31-1
81131 Moose Plaid  12.5"

31-2
81132 Black Bear Plaid 12.5"  

U.S. flag 
zipper pulls 
available

31-7
19105 Unicorn 6"

31-8
19106 Owl 6"

Check out our full line of 
backpacks on our website.
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33-3
71004 Jumbo Carly Unicorn, 16"
71007 Carly Unicorn, 12"

33-4
71001 Jumbo Mikey Moose, 16"
71009 Mikey Moose, 12"

33-1
71003 Jumbo Petey Puppy, 16"
71006 Petey Puppy, 12"

33-5
71000 Jumbo Barney Black Bear, 16"
71005 Barney Black Bear, 12"

33-2
71002 Jumbo Emily Cat, 16"
71008 Emily Cat, 12"

33-6
84103 Unicorn Squishy, 11.5"

33-7
84101 Moose Squishy, 11.5"

33-8
84102 Black Bear Squishy, 11.5"

Squishy
Toy

Zipper
Pull
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Green
County
Critters

Plush Toys

TM

Made of recycled
plastic bottles

35-1
46010 Moose, 9"

35-2
46011 Black Bear, 9"

35-3
46012 Beaver, 9"

35-4
46013 Husky, 9"

Plastics are hurting our ecosystem, 
making it difficult for many animals 
to survive. Because plastic does 

not fully deteriorate, we need better 
solutions for our discarded trash.

Water bottles are collected then 
processed into pellets. These 

pellets are melted into yarn. We 
then weave the yarn into this cute 

plush toy.

That is why Green County Critters 
is made with 100% recycled water 

bottles, taking plastics out of nature 
and turning them into beloved toys.

Available with red or maple leaf imprinted ribbon

NEW!

3535 www.parkdalenovelty.com



U.S.A.
Creature Comforts Toys Inc. 
3909 Witmer Road, Niagara Falls, NY 14305     
Fax: 416.789.0497   
Toll Free: 800.667.2327
email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com
www.creaturecomfortstoys.com             
         

Please visit our
Messy Moose Socks website

www.messymoosesocks.com

CANADA
Parkdale Novelty Co. Ltd. 
44 Colville Road, Toronto, Ontario M6M 2Y4     
Tel: 416.789.2687      Fax: 416.789.0497   
Toll Free: 800.387.8565
email: sales@parkdalenovelty.com
www.parkdalenovelty.com             
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Page # Item # Description Size Price Page # Item # Description Size Price
Page 2 New Items 6-7 43433G Little Moe "It's a Girl" 6" $4.00
2-1 19796 Long Leg Sasquatch 20" $7.00 6-8 43433B Little Moe "It's a Boy" 6" $4.00
2-2 30647 Sasquatch 10" $9.00 6-9 43433GW Little Moe "Get Well Soon" 6" $4.00
2-3 68103 Tabby Cat 10" $7.50 Not shown 43433PR Little Moe "Prompt Rétablissement" 6" $4.00
2-4 68101 White Cat 10" $7.50 6-10 43433HB Little Moe "Happy Birthday" 6" $4.00
2-5 68102 Calico Cat 10" $7.50 Little Moes available in a solid 12 Piece Display Box
2-6 67195 To!ee Doggy 8" $7.50 Page 7
2-7 67198 Dalmation 8" $7.50 7-1 72012P Big Jeremy Bear, Pink 12" $9.00
2-8 67196 Husky Dog 8" $7.50 7-2 72012Bl Big Jeremy Bear, Blue 12" $9.00
2-9 67197 Beagle 8" $7.50 7-3 52944Cr Timothy Bear, Cream 8" $5.50
Page 3 52944B Timothy Bear, Brown 8" $5.50
3-1 91603 Morris Bear NEW & IMPROVED! 12" $10.00 52944Bl Timothy Bear, Blue 8" $5.50
3-2 14010DB Jonathan Bear, Brown 10" $8.00 52944P Timothy Bear, Pink 8" $5.50
3-3 14010C Jonathan Bear, Cream 10" $8.00 52944W Timothy Bear, White 8" $5.50
3-4 71115 Squishy Brown Bear  NEW! 9" $6.00 7-4 20611W Tommy Bear, White 6" $4.00
3-5 71116 Squishy Bear, Pink  NEW! 9" $6.00 7-5 20611Bl Tommy Bear, Blue 6" $4.00
3-6 71117 Squishy Bear, Blue  NEW! 9" $6.00 7-6 20611P Tommy Bear, Pink 6" $4.00

The Gemstone Collection 7-7 20611B Tommy Bear, Brown 6" $4.00
3-7 34701Db Onyx Bear 9" $7.00 7-8 65200Bl Petey Bear, Blue 14" $9.00

34702Db Big Onyx Bear 12" $9.50 7-9 65200P Petey Bear, Pink 14" $9.00
34701B Moonstone Bear 9" $7.00 Page 8 More Bears...
34702B Big Moonstone Bear 12" $9.50 8-1 60711DB Pu!y Bear 10" $5.50
34701P Amethyst Bear 9" $7.00 8-2 66358C Maxy Bear,  Cream Jointed 8" stand $4.00
34702P Big Amethyst Bear 12" $9.50 66351C Big Maxy Bear, Cream Jointed 10" 

stand
$5.50

34701Pe Rose Quartz Bear 9" $7.00 8-3 66358 Maxy Bear, Brown, Jointed 8" stand $4.00
34702Pe Big Rose Quartz Bear 12" $9.50 66351 Big Maxy Bear, Brown, Jointed 10" 

stand
$5.50

34701L Topaz Bear 9" $7.00 8-4 50978B William Bear, Brown 8" $6.00
34702L Big Topaz Bear 12" $9.50 8-5 50978W William Bear, White 8" $6.00

Page 5 Great with Shirts!
5-1 50208 Jojo Bear 9" $6.50 8-6 51070 Mickey Bear 8" $5.00

50211 Big Jojo Bear 11" $9.00 8-7 14081B Bucky Bear, Brown 9" $5.50
5-2 52338B Jamie Bear, Brown 8" $6.00 8-8 14081C Bucky Bear, Cream 9" $5.50
5-3 52338S Jamie Bear, Silver 8" $6.00 Page 9
5-4 81713 Charley Bear 13" $8.00 9-1 17180 Du!y Moose w/ Flap Hat 8" $7.50
5-5 17771B Bradley Bear, Brown 8" $7.00 Not shown 17181 Du!y Moose w/ Ear Mu! 8" $7.50

17772B Big Bradley Bear, Brown 11" $10.00 Not shown 18180 Du!y Moose Pink Ear Mu! 8" $7.50
5-6 17771W Bradley Bear, White 8" $7.00 9-2 18183 Du!y Black Bear w/ Pink Ear Mu! 8" $7.50

17772W Big Bradley Bear, White 11" $10.00 Not shown 17183 Du!y Black Bear w/ Ear Mu! 8" $7.50
5-7 71711DB Barnaby Bear, Dark Brown 11" $6.50 Not shown 17182 Du!y Black Bear w/ Flap Hat 8" $7.50

71711B Barnaby Bear, Light Brown 11" $6.50 9-3 17185 Du!y Husky w/ Ear Mu! 8" $7.50
71711C Barnaby Bear, Cream 11" $6.50 Not shown 18182 Du!y Husky w/ Pink Ear Mu! 8" $7.50
71711Bl Barnaby Bear, Blue 11" $6.50 Not shown 17185 Du!y Husky w/ Flap Hat 8" $7.50
71711P Barnaby Bear, Pink 11" $6.50 9-4 53852W Mortimer Mutt 13" $6.50
71716B Big Barnaby Bear, Light Brown 16" $10.00 9-5 93383 Newfoundland Dog 10" $8.00
71716C Big Barnaby Bear, Cream 16" $10.00 9-6 17784 White Kitty Cat 9" $6.00
71716Bl Big Barnaby Bear, Blue 16" $10.00 Long Ago & Far Away...
71716P Big Barnaby Bear, Pink 16" $10.00 9-7 60830 T-Rex  NEW COLOR 8" $7.00
71723B Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Light Brown 23" $15.00 9-8 60831 Triceraptops 8" $7.00
71723C Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Cream 23" $15.00 9-9 30632 Unicorn 8" $7.00
71723BL Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Blue 23" $15.00 9-10 36010 Mammoth 9" $8.00
71723P Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Pink 23" $15.00 Page 10 Cuddle Pals
72730DB Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Dk 

Brown
30" $27.50 10-1 87029 Dalmation 7.5" $5.50

72730B Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Lt. 
Brown

30" $27.50 10-2 87004 Ducky 7.5" $5.50
72730C Super Jumbo Barnaby Bear, Cream 30" $27.50 10-3 87007 Cow 7.5" $5.50
71730BL Super Jumbo Barnaby Blue 30" $27.50 10-4 87005 Piggy 7.5" $5.50
71730P Super Jumbo Barnaby, Pink 30" $27.50 10-5 87021 Eagle 7.5" $5.50

Page 6 10-6 87017 Tiger 7.5" $5.50
6-1 42000W Bobby Bear, White 11" $8.50 10-7 87011 Beaver 7.5" $5.50
6-2 42000B Bobby Bear, Brown 11" $8.50 10-8 87006 Horse 7.5" $5.50

43002B Jumbo Bobby Bear, Brown 16" $12.50 10-9 87019 Moose 7.5" $5.50
6-3 10392P Jumbo Gira!e, Pink 16" $6.50 10-10 87023 Husky 7.5" $5.50
6-4 10392Bl Jumbo Gira!e, Blue 16" $6.50 10-11 87000 Bull Dog 7.5" $5.50
6-5 30630P Big Eye Lamb, Pink 9" $6.50 New lower prices in bold
6-6 30630Bl Big Eye Lamb, Blue 9" $6.50

CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.

1
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Page # Item # Description Size Price Page # Item # Description Size Price
Page 11 15-14 13806 Tiger 3" $2.50
11-1 87015 Froggy 7.5" $5.50 15-15 13807 Lion 3" $2.50
11-2 87025 Gira e 7.5" $5.50 Above zoo hunks available in 16 solid or 4 x 4 assorted display pack.
11-3 87010 Elephant 7.5" $5.50 15-16 13810 Panda 3" $2.50
11-4 87001 Brown Bear  NEW! 7.5" $5.50 15-17 13811 Gira e  NEW!  3" $2.50
11-5 87014 Lamb 7.5" $5.50 Check out our 2.5" Mini Hunk Keychains: www.parkdalenovelty.com
11-6 87009 Penguin 7.5" $5.50 Page 17 Forest Friends
11-7 87008 Panda 7.5" $5.50 17-1 30824 White Tail  Deer 9" $6.50
11-8 87030 Sloth  NEW! 7.5" $5.50 17-2 30825 Elk 9" $6.50
11-9 87016 Chimp 7.5" $5.50 17-3 30826 Owl 9" $6.50
11-10 87018 Lion 7.5" $5.50 17-4 30646 Sloth 10" $8.00
11-11 87013 Little Bunny 6" $5.50 17-5 10760 Bison 7" $4.00
11-12 87022 Little Black Bear 6" $5.50 17-6 30751 Raccoon 9" $6.00
Page 12 Blankey Hugger Sets Long Legs
12-1 41111 Unicorn Hugger 9" $12.50 17-7 19792 Long Leg Black Bear 20" 

stand
$7.00

12-2 41114 Lamb Hugger 9" $12.50 17-8 19793 Long Leg Husky 20" 
stand

$7.00
12-3 41112 Bear Hugger 9" $12.50 17-9 19791 Long Leg Moose 20" 

stand
$7.00

12-4 41115 Bunny Hugger 9" $12.50 Page 19 Springtime Collection
12-5 42193 Elephant Hugger 9" $12.50 19-1 34700Db Silver/Brown Bunny  NEW! 15" 

stand
$8.50

12-6 42195 Moose Hugger 9" $12.50 19-2 34700Pe Peach Bunny 15" 
stand

$8.50
12-7 42196 Black Bear Hugger 9" $12.50 19-3 34700B Beige Bunny 15" 

stand
$8.50

Page 13 Blankeys... 19-4 34700L Lilac Bunny 15" 
stand

$8.50
13-1 61000 Owl Blankey 20" $11.00 19-5 30821 Buttercup Bunny 9" $7.00
13-2 61097 Gira e Blankey 20" $11.00 19-6 30823 Cottontail Bunny 7" $5.00
13-3 61092 Monkey Blankey 20" $11.00 19-7 52014 Little Larry Lamb  NEW! 8" $6.50
13-4 61099 Lamb Blankey 20" $11.00 19-8 69252 Bunny & Baby 10" $7.50
13-5 61098 Bear Blankey Blue 20" $11.00 19-9 69253 Lamb & Baby 10" $7.50
13-6 61001 Bear Blankey Pink 20" $11.00 19-10 69255 Ducky & Baby 10" $7.50

Mini Blankeys... Page 21 Big Eyes & Friends
13-7 31196 Mini Bear Blankey Pink 16" $5.00 21-1 30608 Morrison Moose 8" $7.00
13-8 31197 Mini Bear Blankey Blue 16" $5.00 30612 Big Morrison Moose 12" $10.00
13-9 31199 Mini Lamb Blankey 16" $5.00 21-2 30615 Big Eye Polar Bear 8" $7.00

Blankey Sets 21-3 30643 Bruno Black Bear 8" $7.00
13-10 41193 Pink Unicorn Blankey Set $12.50 30645 Big Bruno Black Bear 12" $10.00
13-11 41194 Monkey Blankey Set $12.50 21-4 30610 Big Eye Husky 8" $7.00

Blankeys: 30" x 40" 30614 Large Big Eye Husky 12" $10.00
Page 14 Christmas Collection 21-5 30620 Big Eye Mountain Goat 8" $7.00
14-1 15101 Squishy Santa Claus  NEW! 8" $6.00 21-6 30527 Big Eye Bison 8" $7.00
14-2 15102 Squishy Reindeer  NEW! 8" $6.00 21-7 30627 Charley Big Eye Horse 9" $7.00
14-3 15103 Squishy Snowman  NEW! 8" $6.00 21-8 30622 Big Eye Harlan Horse 11" $7.50
14-4 17783 Santa Bradley Bear 8" $8.00 21-9 26012 Hugo Horse 11" $7.50
14-5 19190 Santa German Shepherd 8" $7.00 Most of the Big Eyes are available with or without maple leaf ribbon.

We have many more moose, black bears and huskies. Christmas Cuties Page 23 Peek-a-Boo Pals
14-6 15201 Christmas Santa 5" $4.00 23-1 70724 Bear/Bull 6" $5.50
14-7 15202 Christmas Snowman 5" $4.00 23-2 70706 Pu n/Moose 6" $5.50
14-8 15206 Christmas Puppy 5" $4.00 23-3 70723 Moose/Beaver 6" $5.50
14-9 15205 Christmas Reindeer 5" $4.00 23-4 70700 Moose/Black Bear 6" $5.50

Christmas Cuties are available in 4 x 3 Display Boxes or individually in 6 pieces polybags 23-5 70713 White Tail Deer/Black Bear 6" $5.50
Page 15 Lil' Hunks™ 23-6 70719 T-Rex/Triceratops 6" $5.50
15-1 13792 Black Bear 3" $2.50 23-7 70721 Donkey/Elephant Party Animals 6" $5.50
15-2 13795 Polar Bear 3" $2.50 not shown 70701 Polar Bear/Beaver 6" $5.50
15-3 13794 Beaver 3" $2.50 Donkey/Elephant Party Pals sold in12 piece assorted display packs.
15-4 13791 Moose 3" $2.50 Page 24 Seashore Collection
15-5 13793 Husky 3" $2.50 24-1 30626 Big Eye Ricky Crab 11" $7.00

Above hunks available with or without maple leaf embroidery 24-2 30636 Spotted Seal  NEW! 11" $6.00
15-6 13797 Eagle 3" $2.50 24-3 30623 Big Eye Solly Seal 11" $8.00
15-7 13799 Raccoon 3" $2.50 Seal available with a Canada or Newfoundland bandana.
15-8 13798 Owl 3" $2.50 24-4 30624 Arnie Alligator 15" $11.00
15-9 13801 Squirrel 3" $2.50 30635 Little Arnie Alligator 11" $6.00
15-10 13802 Bison 3" $2.50 24-5 30631 Big Eye Toby Turtle 15" $8.00
15-11 13803 Horse 3" $2.50 24-6 30625 Big Eye Freddy Frog 15" $8.00

Lil' Zoo Hunks 24-7 30629 Killer Whale 11" $6.00
15-12 13804 Monkey 3" $2.50 24-8 30628 Beluga Whale 11" $6.00
15-13 13805 Zebra 3" $2.50 24-9 30630 Shark 11" $6.00
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Page # Item # Description Size Price Page # Item # Description Size Price
24-10 71010 Squishy Lobster 11" $5.00 43001 Jumbo Grad Bobby Bear 16" $20.00

71011 Big Squishy Lobster 17" $7.50 Enquire about our Bears at Work and Grad custom program.  Low minimums.
24-11 30617 Perry Pu#n 9" $7.00 Above pricing does not include imprinted gowns.
Page 25 Sea Hunks Collection  NEW! Page 30 Fanny Packs
25-1 13834 Flamingo 6" sitting $3.50 30-1 82101 Moose Fanny Pack 11" $7.00
25-2 13835 Yellow Ducky 4" $3.00 30-2 82103 Unicorn Fanny Pack 11" $7.00
25-3 13821 Big Baby Seal 5" $2.50 30-3 82106 Cat Fanny Pack 11" $7.00
25-4 13836 Spotted Seal 5" $2.50 30-4 82102 Black Bear Fanny Pack 11" $7.00
25-5 13831P Pink Seahorse 4" $2.50 30-5 82105 Dog Fanny Pack 11" $7.00
25-6 13831L Lilac Seahorse 4" $2.50 30-6 82104 Lady Bug Fanny Pack 11" $7.00
25-7 13829P Pink Octopus 5" $2.50 Page 31 Backpacks by Parkdale
25-8 13829L Lilac Octopus 5" $2.50 31-1 81131 Moose Plaid 12.5" $11.50
25-9 13827 Orca Whale 4" $2.50 31-2 81132 Black Bear Plaid 12.5" $11.50
25-10 13824 Turtle 4" $2.50 Not Shown 81121 Moose 12.5" $10.00
25-11 13809 Pu#n 4" $2.50 Not Shown 81122 Black Bear 12.5" $10.00
25-12 13820 Grey Seal 5" $2.50 Not Shown 81123 Husky 12.5" $10.00
25-13 13825 Crab 3" $2.50 Not Shown 81124 Beaver 12.5" $10.00
25-14 13830 Striped Fish 5" $2.50 Maple leaf and U.S. flag zipper pulls available
25-15 13808 Lobster Hunk 4" $2.50 Schoolyard SparklersTM Zipper Pulls
25-16 13826 Blue Dolphin 5" $2.50 31-3 31761 Cat 5" $4.00

Lobster and pu#n available in many Atlantic namedrops. 31-4 31763 Unicorn 5" $4.00
31-5 31764 Moose w/maple leaf 5" $4.00

Page 26 Valentines Not Shown 31764ne Moose w/o maple leaf 5" $4.00
26-1 67195W To!ee Doggy    W 8" $8.00 31-6 31765 Dinosaur 5" $4.00
26-2 82001 Bradley Balloon Bear    A 8" $7.00 Rainbow Rounders
26-3 17771 Bradley Bear    A 8" $6.50 31-7 19105 Unicorn 6" $5.00

17772 Big Bradley Bear    A 11" $10.00 31-8 19106 Owl 6" $5.00
26-4 17784V Valentine Cat    P 9" $6.50 Not Shown 19107 Puppy 6" $5.00
26-5 20612 Tommy Bear    A 6" n/a Not Shown 19108 Cat 6" $5.00
Page 27 Page 33 Squishy Zippies Plush
27-1 71711V Barnaby Bear    A 11" $6.50 33-1 71003 Jumbo Petey Puppy 16" $13.00
27-2 34703 Billy Bear    A 9" $7.50 71006 Petey Puppy 12" $11.00

34704 Big Billy Bear    A 12" $10.00 33-2 71002 Jumbo Emily Cat 16" $13.00
27-3 52944 Timothy Bear   8" n/a 71008 Emily Cat 12" $11.00
27-4 52339B Jamie Bear, Brown    A 8" $6.50 33-3 71004 Jumbo Carly Unicorn 16" $13.00
27-5 52339S Jamie Bear,  Silver    A 8" $6.50 71007 Carly Unicorn 12" $11.00
27-6 30646X Sloth with heart   S 11" $8.50 33-4 71001 Jumbo Mikey Moose 16" $13.00
27-7 16001 Puppy Dog with heart    W 5" $4.00 71009 Mikey Moose 12" $11.00
27-8 16002 Bee with heart   B 5" $4.00 33-5 71000 Jumbo Barney Black Bear 16" $13.00
27-9 16003L Monkey with heart   M 5" $4.00 71005 Barney Black Bear 12" $11.00

16003A Monkey with heart   O 5" $4.00 Squishy Zippy with Zipper Pull

Watch for our big ’24 Valentines flyer. 33-6 84103 Unicorn Squishy 11.5" $10.00
33-7 84101 Moose Squishy 11.5" $10.00

Valentine Message Index: 33-8 84102 Black Bear Squishy 11.5" $10.00
Not Shown 84105 Doggy Squishy 11.5" $10.00

A: I LOVE YOU Not Shown 84106 Cat Squishy 11.5" $10.00
M: Let's Monkey Around Not Shown 84104 Lady Bug Squishy 11.5" $10.00
W: I WOOF YOU Page 35 Green County Critters Plush Toys TM  NEW!
P: You're Purrfect 35-1 46010 Moose 9" $7.50
S: I love you SLOW much! 35-2 46011 Black Bear 9" $7.50
B: Bee Mine 35-3 46012 Beaver 9" $7.50
O: I'm Ape Over You 35-4 46013 Husky 9" $7.50

E. + O.E.
Page 28 Bears at Work New lower prices in bold28-1 16102 Pilot Bear 11" $10.00
28-2 16101 Engineer Bear 11" $10.00 August 3, 2023
28-3 44002 Scrub Bear 9" $9.00
28-4 60711BS Military Bear 11" $10.00

GRADS
28-5 44001 Grad Husky 12" $12.50
28-6 14082B Bucky Grad Bear 9" $8.50
28-7 45001 Grad Owl 10" $12.50
28-8 42001 Grad Bobby Bear 12" $12.50

CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.

3



Sold to: Ship to:

Date P.O.# Ship Date Ship
Canpar
Post/Other

Sales Rep

Buyers Name Phone# Fax#

Qty. Cat.# Item# Description / Colors Cost Total

Photocopy this form for future orders TOTAL

CREATURE COMFORTS TOYS INC.
3909 Witmer Road, Unit 1007, Niagara Falls, NY, 14305
Fax: 416.789.0497  Toll Free: 800.667.2327 
www.creaturecomfortstoys.com     Email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com

Order Information in U.S.:  By Phone: 1-800-667-2327    By Fax: 416-789-0497    By Email: plush@creaturecomfortstoys.com
Terms & Conditions of Sale:

New accounts: First order to be paid by Visa, MasterCard, American Express or Pre-Payment only.
Terms:  Credit is not given unless a credit application is processed and then approved. To establish credit, please request a credit application from us and allow 2-3 weeks for processing. 
A $50.00 charge is applied on all NSF cheques. If invoices are owing we reserve the right not to ship until the account is fully paid.
Minimums:  Minimum order is $200.00.
Custom Samples: Samples may be requested. For new accounts we ask requests to be sent by fax on company letterhead. To send out samples we may require a credit card and/or your courier account number.
Prices:  For U.S.A. all prices are FOB our warehouse in Buffalo.  
Returns: Any short shipments or discrepancies should be reported to us immediately. There are no returns accepted without prior authorization. We will arrange a pick-up and full credit if products are shipped in error. Otherwise all 
authorized returns must be prepaid. There will be a 15% restocking charge.
We recommend the use of a business or personal credit card to avoid COD charges.
Disclaimer:  Prices, Terms and Conditions subject to change without prior notice. Every effort has been made to provide the most accurate information, however, we cannot be responsible for any errors or omissions. Sizes are 
approximate. Some items not exactly as shown.
Teddy bears are measured sitting unless otherwise indicated. E & OE
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